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Size ESLM2024 (30) ESLM2023 (17) ESLM2022 (14) ESLM2021 (17) ESLQ2020 (24) Size ESEI2024 (20) ESEI2023 (06) ESEI2022 (15) ESEI2021 (21) ESGI2024 (30) ESGI2023 (44) ESGI2022 (43) ESGI2021 (33)

Class Rep Emmanuel 0768487502 Joshua 0743770342 Morris 0112796943 RM Juma 0792770519 RM Brian 0705805340 Class Rep Caleb 0111272035 Brian 0799687329 RM Edson 0724995930 RM Muema 0704802896 Joel 0716799101 Chrismart 0768023643 RM Meshack 0701029783 RM Boniface 0769207338
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EEGJ 3141Remote Sensing Techniques      Ms 
Charlynne 

UCCC1102 Communication Skills

EADQ2145Land Economics A
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EADQ2132Land Surveying AMr. Kayako 

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

SCHOOL OF SURVEYING AND SPATIAL SCIENCE

LECTURE TIMETABLE FOR SEMESTER 1 (30th Sep - 20th Dec) 2024

EADQ3167Mapping Systems AMs 
Elizabeth 

EADQ4167Conveyancing Law A

EADQ4243Real Estate and Property 
Management B Mr. Matete

EADQ5157Geospatial StandardsMs 
Veronicah 

EADQ5131Development of Property Rights 
ADr. Robert 

EADQ5157Geospatial StandardsMs 
Veronicah 

EADQ1163Law and Government

EADQ2157Computer Programming  A

EADQ2146Urban and Rural Planning A

EADQ3156Geoinformation Systems 
AMr. Motuka 

EADQ1236Physical Environment Ms 
Irene 

EADQ4132Land Information Systems AMr. 
Malachi 

S203-
204

EADQ2134Land Administration AMr. 
Konguka 

EADQ1111 Mathematics A
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EADQ3144Land Valuation  A Mr. 
Miregi 

EADQ4144Land Use Analysis AMr. Matata 

EADQ3151Geospatial  PositioningMr. 
Omeke 

EEGI 3121 Highway and transportation 
EngineeringMs Matara 

EADQ4163Succession and Family Law

O
n
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n

e

EEGI 1101 Mathematics IA Mr. 
Thiong'o 722340777

THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

SCHOOL OF SURVEYING AND SPATIAL SCIENCE

LECTURE TIMETABLE FOR SEMESTER 1 (2nd Sep - 13th Dec) 2024
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EEGI 4151 Surveying Instrumentation 
TechnologyMr. Malachi 
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EEGI 1112 Earth Science

UCCC1102 Communication Skills

EEGI 1112 Earth Science
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EADQ5131Development of Property Rights 
ADr. Robert 

EADQ4167Conveyancing Law A

EADQ3262Environmental Law B

EADQ4144Land Use Analysis AMr. Matata 

EEGI 1161Cartographics AMr. Ondiek 
722777110
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EEGJ 2121Systems Analysis and Design     

EEGI 2151Surveying Measurement Techniques 
AMr. Kimeu 

EEGI 3141 Geo-Positioning Systems Mr. 
P.Ochieng 

EEGI 3132Engineering Surveying 
AMr. Kimeu 

EEGI 3162 Topographical SurveyingMr. Kayako 

EEGJ 3191Integrated Project IIA      
Ms Karen 

UCCC1101 Critical and Creative 
Thinking      T

H
U

R
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Y

EADQ5104ProjectEADQ3133Land RegistrationMr. Rajul 

EADQ1126 Introduction to Land Administration 
Prof. Wayumba 

EADQ2163Law of Contract

EADQ1111 Mathematics A

EEGJ 1111Physics A       Mr. 
Wangati
UCCC1101 Critical and Creative 
Thinking      

EADQ4135Cadastral Surveying ADr. Robert 

EADQ3151Geospatial  PositioningMr. 
Omeke 

EADQ3152Computer Applications A   Mr. 
Rajul 

EEGJ 1101Mathematics IA       
Mr. Thiong'o 

EADQ1163Law and Government

EADQ1152Information Technology A

EADQ2163Law of Contract

UCCC1101 Critical and Creative 
Thinking

EEGJ 1112Earth Science      

EEGI 1111 Physics AMr. 
Wangati720464285

EADQ2241Land Economics B EADQ4146Real Estate and Property 
Management AMs Phoebe 

EEGI 4171 Land Economics and 
ValuationMr. Ojijo 

EEGJ 1111Physics A       Mr. 
Wangati

EEGI 3161 Introduction to 
PhotogrammetryMs Karen 

O
n
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e

EADQ1144Economics  A

EADQ1135 Introduction to Land 
Resources Ms Elizabeth 

F
R

ID
A

Y EADQ2145Land Economics A

EEGI 4172 Cadastral Mapping Dr. 
Robert 

EEGI 2122 Computer Programming Applications

EEGI 2221 Water and Environmental 
EngineeringProf. Olang

EADQ3165Environmental Law A

EADQ2146Urban and Rural Planning A EEGJ 1121Introduction to Computing      

EEGI 4173Land Information 
SystemsMr. Malachi 

EEGI 4181 Management and 
EntrepreneurshipDr. Ruhiu 

UCCC1101 Critical and Creative 
Thinking

EEGI 1113 Introduction to Computing

EEGI 1111 Physics AMr. 
Wangati720464285

EEGJ 3101Geospatial Statistics     Dr. 
Ayugi 

EEGI 3161 Introduction to PhotogrammetryMs 
Karen 

EEGI 2123Structural and Geotechnical 
Engineering 

EEGI 2123Structural and Geotechnical 
Engineering 

EEGJ 4181 Management and 
EntrepreneurshipDr. Ruhiu 

EEGI 4175 Land Registration 
SystemsMr. Matata 

EEGI 4171 Land Economics and 
ValuationMr. Ojijo 

MH

EADQ4167Land Policy Studies Mr. Rajul 

EEGI 4181 Management and 
EntrepreneurshipDr. Ruhiu 

EEGI 4151 Surveying Instrumentation 
TechnologyMr. Malachi 

EEGI 4175 Land Registration 
SystemsMr. Matata 

O
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EEGJ 4154 Close Range Imaging Systems and 
ApplicationsMr. Fred Onyango 

O
n
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EEGI 4174 Land Tenure SystemsMr. 
Mumo 

EEGI 2191 Integrated Project IAMr. 
Kimeu 

EADQ5156Introduction to Cadastral 
ModellingMr. Matata 

EADQ5173Negotiations and Arbitration

EEGI 3131 Adjustment ComputationsDr. Ogonda 

EEGI 3121 Highway and transportation 
EngineeringMs Matara 

UCCC1102 Communication 
Skills      

EEGJ 3121Microprocessors 
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eUCCC1101 Communication Skills

EADQ2111Statistics Mr. Kahiga 

EADQ2132Land Surveying AMr. Kayako 

O
n
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n

e

EEGI 1101 Mathematics IA Mr. 
Thiong'o 722340777

MH
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e

MH

EEGI 4173Land Information 
SystemsMr. Malachi 

EEGI 4174 Land Tenure 
SystemsMr. Mumo 

O
n
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n

e

EEGI 1221 Introduction to Surveying 
TechnologyMr. Abuto 

EEGJ 4153 Laser Systems and ApplicationsDr. 
Ayugi 

EEGJ 4181 Management and 
EntrepreneurshipDr. Ruhiu 

O
n
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EEGI 2123Structural and Geotechnical 
Engineering 

EEGI 3141 Geo-Positioning Systems Mr. 
P.Ochieng 

EEGJ 4153 Laser Systems and ApplicationsDr. 
Ayugi 

EEGI 2161 Remote Sensing ADr. 
Pamela 

EEGJ 2101 Mathematics IIA Mr. 
Thiong'o 

EADQ1126 Introduction to Land 
Administration Prof. Wayumba 

EADQ4167Land Policy Studies Mr. Rajul 

EADQ5172Entrepreneurship and Business 
DevelopmentDr. Ruhiu 
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EEGJ 1101Mathematics IA       
Mr. Thiong'o 

EADQ1236Physical Environment Ms 
Irene 

EADQ5156Introduction to Cadastral 
ModellingMr. Matata 

UCCC1102 Critical and  Creative 
Thinking

UCCC1102 Critical and  Creative 
Thinking
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EADQ1135 Introduction to Land 
Resources Ms Elizabeth 

EEGJ 1122Introduction to Geoinformation 
Technology Prof Farah 722872639

O
n
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EADQ3144Land Valuation  A Mr. Miregi 
UCCC1102 Communication 
Skills      

EADQ4132Land Information Systems 
AMr. Malachi 

MH

EEGI 2121 Electrical TechnologyEEGJ 2102Linear Algebra       Mr. Siro MH

O
n
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EADQ5155Spatial Data InfrastructureDr. 
Osio 

EADQ1163Law and Government

EADQ2134Land Administration AMr. 
Konguka 

EEGJ 3101Geospatial Statistics     Dr. Ayugi 

EADQ3156Geoinformation Systems AMr. 
Motuka 

EEGJ 3122Object Oriented Programming 

EADQ3167Mapping Systems AMs 
Elizabeth 

EADQ5172Entrepreneurship and Business 
DevelopmentDr. Ruhiu 

EEGJ 2101 Mathematics IIA Mr. Thiong'o 

O
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EADQ3133Land RegistrationMr. Rajul 
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EADQ3165Environmental Law A EADQ4163Succession and Family Law

EADQ3152Computer Applications A   
Mr. Rajul 

EEGI 1221 Introduction to Surveying 
TechnologyMr. Abuto 

O
n
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EEGJ 4121 Web Mapping and SDIMr. Onchaga 

EEGJ 2203Numerical Methods    Mr. 
Odongo 

EEGI 1111 Physics AMr. 
Wangati720464285

O
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EEGJ 2102Linear Algebra       Mr. Siro 

EEGJ 2123Algorithms and Data Structures     
Mr. Kanyari 

EEGJ 4155 Geospatial Sensor WebsMr. 
Kanyari 

EEGJ 4161 Digital PhotogrammetryMr. Fred 
Onyango 

EEGJ 1121Introduction to Computing      

EADQ1163Law and Government

EADQ1152Information Technology A

EEGJ 4161 Digital PhotogrammetryMr. Fred 
Onyango 

EADQ2111Statistics Mr. Kahiga 

EADQ2111Statistics Mr. Kahiga 

EEGJ 4155 Geospatial Sensor WebsMr. 
Kanyari 

O
n
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EEGI 3131 Adjustment ComputationsDr. Ogonda 

EEGI 2101 Mathematics IIAMr. 
Thiong'o

EEGI 2122 Computer Programming 
Applications

EEGJ 1112Earth Science      

EEGJ 4154 Close Range Imaging Systems and 
ApplicationsMr. Fred Onyango 

EADQ1144Economics  A

EADQ2111Statistics Mr. Kahiga 

O
n
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e

EEGJ 4121 Web Mapping and SDIMr. Onchaga 

EADQ2157Computer Programming  A

EADQ1144Economics  A

EEGI 2123Structural and Geotechnical 
Engineering 

EADQ4146Real Estate and Property 
Management AMs Phoebe 

UCCC1101 Communication Skills

EEGJ 3161Geospatial Information Systems A      
Ms Gwena 

EEGI 2221 Water and Environmental 
EngineeringProf. Olang

EEGI 3163 Geospatial Information 
Systems AMs Gwena 

EEGI 3162 Topographical SurveyingMr. 
Kayako 

EEGI 2141 Introduction to GeodesyProf. Aduol 

EEGI 2151Surveying Measurement 
Techniques AMr. Kimeu 

EEGI 2121 Electrical Technology

EEGI 2141 Introduction to 
GeodesyProf. Aduol 

EADQ4135Cadastral Surveying ADr. Robert 

EEGI 2161 Remote Sensing ADr. 
Pamela 

EEGI 3163 Geospatial Information Systems 
AMs Gwena 

EEGI 3132Engineering Surveying AMr. 
Kimeu 

EEGJ 3121Microprocessors 

EEGJ 3142Photogrammetric Techniques      
Dr. Ayugi 

O
n

li
n

e

EEGI 2101 Mathematics IIAMr. 
Thiong'o

EEGJ 2123Algorithms and Data Structures     
Mr. Kanyari 

EEGJ 2122Electromagnetics        

EEGJ 1122Introduction to Geoinformation 
Technology Prof Farah 722872639

F
R

ID
A

Y

EADQ4243Real Estate and Property 
Management B Mr. Matete

EADQ5173Negotiations and Arbitration

EADQ5155Spatial Data InfrastructureDr. 
Osio 

EEGI 1113 Introduction to Computing

EEGI 3191 Integrated Project IIAMr. 
Kimeu 

UCCC1101 Critical and Creative 
Thinking      

EEGJ 1111Physics A       Mr. 
Wangati

EADQ1144Economics  A

EADQ2241Land Economics B

EADQ3262Environmental Law B

EEGI 2123Structural and Geotechnical 
Engineering 

EEGI 2123Structural and Geotechnical 
Engineering 

EEGI 4191 Technical Project A

EEGI 4172 Cadastral Mapping 
Dr. Robert 

EEGJ 2122Electromagnetics        

EEGJ 2161Georeference Systems      Mr. 
Omeke 

EEGJ 2203Numerical Methods    Mr. 
Odongo 

EEGJ 2121Systems Analysis and Design     

EEGI 1161Cartographics AMr. Ondiek 
722777110

EEGJ 4191 Final Year Project A

EEGJ 2161Georeference Systems      Mr. 
Omeke 

EEGJ 3141Remote Sensing Techniques      Ms 
Charlynne 

EEGJ 3161Geospatial Information Systems A      
Ms Gwena 

EEGJ 3142Photogrammetric Techniques      Dr. 
Ayugi 

EEGJ 3122Object Oriented Programming 

EEGJ 1111Physics A       Mr. 
Wangati

UCCC1101 Critical and Creative 
Thinking      

EEGJ 2191Integrated Project 1A      
Mr. Lusichi 
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